Camp.Nat.O-Schi 2014

D 16.02.2014 09:12
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Name

(11)

Constantin Cristian

Biro Alexandru
Tamas Malin
Raduly Robert
Minoiu Emi
Szocs Attila
Mate Sergiu
Trif Cristian
Rancz Balint
Dezsi Tamas
Szilveszter Aron

(7)

Tantar Mihai
Szasz Botond
Rob Claudiu
Balogh David
Mate Zsolt
Ferenczi Mark

Molnar Szabolcs

(11)

Suciu Simion
Csucs Klaus
Sebestyen Istvan
Dopovecz Mircea
Bele Felician
Libotean Stefan
Szep Zoltan
Pricop Paul

Mutiu Ovidiu
Blejdea Alexandru

Barkasz Daniel

(6)

Hecko Emil
Dinu Gheorghe
Curca Marius
Nicu Gheorghe
Kiss Mihaly
Costan Grigor

F16 (7)

NO OO WWN =

Habina Daiana
Mandel Reka
Culcean Roxana
Tamas Denisa
Rus Dora

Ciulean Semida
Barcan Alexandra

Club

49km 8C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crair
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mure
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Orade
PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc

7,6 km 12C

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Orade
PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Orade

PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc

11,0km 19C

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Bras
NRD - C.S. ,NORD” Baia Mar
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszered
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Bras
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crait
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crait

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crait

7,6 km 12C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Bras
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Bras
MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus D
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mure
GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Be

26km 9C

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.|
SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.|
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman

Time

38:05
42:24
44:12
51:12
52:32
52:35
53:37
58:08
58:44
60:42
116:46

51:45
67:21
73:45
88:25
100:10
103:49

mp

60:49
62:11
66:57
70:44
73:57
74:16
79:00
82:16
85:41
94:44

mp

64:21
74:31
82:51
83:37
84:14
92:06

23:59
25:38
30:08
30:08
33:07
41:32
46:38
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Pl Name Club Time
F21 (7) 7,6 km 12C
1 Zinca Andreea UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crait 59:22
2 Hepcal Andrea NRD - C.S. ,NORD” Baia Mar 60:45
3 Anghel Andra UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crai 62:48
4 Laszlo Monika CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 82:21
5 Tetisan Anca SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.I 90:11
6 Ene Melania PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc  145:54

Minoiu Veronica UCR - C.S. Universitatea Crai mp



